
Consultation and Registration

Consultation
Mon/Tue, 10 am – 12 o’clock
Thu, 3–4.30 pm
Telephone consultation:  
Mon/Tue 12–1 pm
And by appointment  
Tel.: 0551 4952-137
daf@vhs-goettingen.de

You can find us here:

Registration
Monday, 9 am – 1 pm  
Tuesday, Thursday 
9 am – 1 pm and 2.30–5 pm

VHS Göttingen Osterode gGmbH
Bahnhofsallee 7
37081 Göttingen 
Telefon: 0551 4952-0
Fax: 0551 4952-132
E-Mail: info@vhs-goettingen.de 
Internet: www.vhs-goettingen.de
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German courses
Evening courses, intensive  
courses, integration courses and 
vocational language courses
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We offer

n		Qualified teachers with many years of  

experience

n	 	Individual advice on course selection

n		 Special rates for applicants and students

n		 Courses at all levels

n	 	Morning and evening classes

n	 	Recognized German Tests:
		 DTZ (A2–B1), telc Deutsch B1, B2, C1,  

Deutsch-Test für den Beruf B2

German courses  
2025_2

Julia Adulović
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20 years integration courses

VHS-Lehrkräfte der Integrationskurse in Göttingen



 Information provided without guarantee. 

German courses 2025_2 Evening courses: 5.30 pm – 8 pm

The VHS Göttingen Osterode gGmbH offers evening 
courses and intensive courses, integration courses and 
vocational language courses, that enable you to improve 
your chances on the labour market – they are funded by 
the Federal Office for Migration and Refugees (BAMF).

Course levels
A1: A1.1 + A1.2 = 200 lessons
A2: A2.1 + A2.2 = 200 lessons
B1: B1.1 + B1.2 = 200 lessons

Students discount of 10 %

Further VHS German courses

Duderstadt: Tel. 0551 4952-315
dud@vhs-goettingen.de

Hann. Münden: Tel. 0551 4952-414
hmue@vhs-goettingen.de

Osterode: Tel. 0551 4952-555
oha@vhs-goettingen.de
    

Level

A1.1 

A1.2 
 

A2.1

A2.2
 

B1.1 

B1.2

B2  

C1 

A2/B1
Konversation

A2/B1
Schreib-
training

B2/C1
Konversation

B2/C1
Schreib-
training

Dates

16th Sep 2025.– 
05th Feb. 2026

15th Sep 2025.– 
04th Feb. 2026

16th Sep 2025.– 
05th Feb. 2026

15th Sep 2025.– 
04th Feb. 2026

16th Sep 2025.– 
05th Feb. 2026

15th Sep 2025.– 
04th Feb. 2026

16th Sep 2025.– 
05th Feb. 2026

16th Sep 2025.– 
05th Feb. 2026

03rd Nov 2025.– 
26th Jan. 2026

03rd Nov 2025.– 
26th Jan. 2026

03rd Nov 2025.– 
26th Jan. 2026

03rd Nov 2025.– 
26th Jan. 2026

  Fees

€ 389,00

€ 389,00

€ 389,00

€ 389,00

€ 389,00

€ 389,00

€ 585,00

 
€ 389,00

€ 88,00

€ 88,00

€ 88,00

€ 88,00

Course No.

25H71001
Tue & Thu

25H71002
Mon & Wed

25H71004
Tue & Thu

25H71005
Mon & Wed

25H71007
Tue & Thu

25H71008
Mon & Wed

25H71011
Tue, Wed, Thu

25H71014
Tue & Thu

25H71120
Mon 5.30–7 pm

25H71122
Mon 7.15–8.45 pm

25H71130
Mon 7.15–8.45 pm

25H71132
Mon 5.30–7 pm

Morning courses: Mon to Fri, 8.45 am – 1 pm

Vocational language courses 

(only with authorization document)

Level B2, 500 lessons, 8.45 am – 1 pm
6th Oct. 2025 – 20th Mar. 2026  
Feb – August 2026

(subject to approval of BAMF)

Level

A1.1 

A1.2 
 

A2.1

A2.2

 
B1.1 

B1.2

B2
intensive

Dates

14th Aug. – 10th Sep. 2025
20th Oct. –17th Nov. 2025 
08th Jan – 04th Feb. 2026

11th Sep. – 9th Oct. 2025
18th Nov. – 15th Dec. 2025
09th Feb. – 04th Mar. 2026
 
14th Aug. – 10th Sep. 2025
20th Oct. –17th Nov. 2025 
08th Jan – 04th Feb. 2026

11th Sep. – 9th Oct. 2025
18th Nov. – 15th Dec. 2025
09th Feb. – 04th Mar. 2026

14th Aug. – 10th Sep. 2025
20th Oct. –17th Nov. 2025 
08th Jan – 04th Feb. 2026

11th Sep. – 9th Oct. 2025
18th Nov. – 15th Dec. 2025
09th Feb. – 04th Mar. 2026

29th Sep. – 17th Nov. 2025
170 lessons

Fees

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 389,00
s. a.
s. a.

€ 663,00 
(no discount)


